
Apocalypse By Slope

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 2 4 2 5 4 9 4 6 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 10

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 2 1 4 10 4 9 4 4 2 6 4 10 3 8 4 5 4 4 4 10

Menghini Amos (10/949) 2 4 4 11 4 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 7 4 4 0 0

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bocchiddi Paolo (10/842) 0 0 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 9

Ruggeri Giovanni (10/844) 2 3 2 5 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pettinelli Michele (10/847) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Carsetti Andrea (10/846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Fabrizio (10/840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matarazzi Marco (10/841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brugnoni Michele (10/839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spigarelli Daniele (10/951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 34 81 2,38

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 35 67 1,91

Menghini Amos 10/949 24 45 1,88

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 15 28 1,87

Bocchiddi Paolo 10/842 14 27 1,93

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 16 25 1,56

Pettinelli Michele 10/847 13 17 1,31

Carsetti Andrea 10/846 2 2 1,00

Pellegrini Fabrizio 10/840 4 2 0,50

Matarazzi Marco 10/841 3 1 0,33

Brugnoni Michele 10/839 0 0 0,00

Spigarelli Daniele 10/951 0 0 0,00

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 5 2 6 3 8 4 10 0 0 4 7

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 12 0 0 3 3

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 2 5 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 7 2 6 4 7 2 1

Raschini  Francesco (10/858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 4 5 4 7 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 2

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Forconi Marco (10/855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modeo Giuliana Cosima (10/856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 33 71 2,15

Elisei Zeno 10/213 25 49 1,96

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 26 47 1,81

Raschini  Francesco 10/858 12 23 1,92

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 8 19 2,38

Manfroni Simone 10/211 16 16 1,00

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 12 14 1,17

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 9 12 1,33

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 8 11 1,38

Madonna Simone 10/854 6 8 1,33

Belli Leonardo 10/216 5 4 0,80

Forconi Marco 10/855 0 0 0,00

Modeo Giuliana Cosima 10/856 0 0 0,00

I Magnifici 6

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 4

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 5

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 4 7 4 4 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2

Funari Paolo (10/531) 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pepi Emanuele (10/556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0

Chiocchi Andrea (10/669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 36 45 1,25

Urbani Carlo 10/376 20 39 1,95

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 26 39 1,50

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 32 33 1,03

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 12 15 1,25

Funari Paolo 10/531 18 13 0,72

Pepi Emanuele 10/556 8 9 1,12

Chiocchi Andrea 10/669 8 2 0,25



Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 2 3 2 0 4 8 2 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 5

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 8 3 6 2 4

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 1 2 2 3 3 0 0 3 7 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 4

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 2 4 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 5 2 1 2 4

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 7 1 1 2 0 2 3 2 6 2 0 2 1

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 2

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 2 2 2 3 6 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 32 49 1,53

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 32 45 1,41

Polidori Yuri 10/227 22 31 1,41

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 21 21 1,00

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 20 19 0,95

Federici Martin 10/194 17 18 1,06

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 16 16 1,00

Toppetti Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 3 5 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 1 4 2 2 0 2 5 3 3

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 2 0 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 10

Ciancabilla Andrea (10/371) 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 1 0

Belli Roberto (10/820) 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marani Simone (10/435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 36 55 1,53

Pascolini Simone 10/191 32 47 1,47

Marini Maurizio 10/349 28 36 1,29

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 30 31 1,03

Ciancabilla Andrea 10/371 11 10 0,91

Moretti Francesco 10/220 10 9 0,90

Belli Roberto 10/820 13 7 0,54

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 0 0 0,00

Marani Simone 10/435 0 0 0,00

Meschini Stefano 10/223 0 0 0,00

Micheli Stefano 10/222 0 0 0,00

Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Medei Marco (10/955) 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 6

Costantini Michele (10/927) 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 5

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 4 2 2 4 4

Angelini Cristian (10/898) 4 7 4 6 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Guerrini Emanuele (10/1005) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degli Esposti Diego (10/896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Medei Marco 10/955 30 57 1,90

Costantini Michele 10/927 30 56 1,87

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 24 43 1,79

Martini Massimo 10/899 22 37 1,68

Bececchi Simone 10/897 20 34 1,70

Angelini Cristian 10/898 16 26 1,62

Guerrini Emanuele 10/1005 12 17 1,42

Degli Esposti Diego 10/896 6 12 2,00


